
Dirt Duo Dry Creek
26-Jul-20

Results Overall

Overall

Place
Name

Course 

Variation
Division Time

Overall

Difference

1 Lightning Speed Robots Yellow A-B-C Mens 2s 2:25:08

2 speed matters Green C-B-A Mens 2s 2:27:00 0:01:52

3 Half a plan with full commitment Yellow A-B-C Mixed 2s 2:27:59 0:02:51

4 No Clue Green C-B-A Mixed 3s 2:35:14 0:10:06

5 Agony of DeFeet Yellow A-B-C Mens 2s 2:36:08 0:11:00

6 Mentalskillz Green C-B-A Mens 2s 2:36:30 0:11:22

7 Scrambled Legs Yellow A-B-C Mens 2s 2:38:14 0:13:06

8 Trust Me - You wont get dirty Yellow A-B-C Mixed 2s 2:50:05 0:24:57

9 The Downunders Green C-B-A Mixed 2s 2:50:23 0:25:15

10 Big Legs Tight Skirt Yellow A-B-C Mens 2s 2:51:52 0:26:44

11 The Terrible Toesome Green C-B-A Mixed 2s 2:55:59 0:30:51

12 Our Couch Pulls Out But We Don’t Green C-B-A Mens 2s 2:59:53 0:34:45

13 Team Bob Yellow A-B-C Mixed 4s 3:01:10 0:36:02

14 Cirque de Sore Legs Green C-B-A Mens 2s 3:03:22 0:38:14

15 The Tortoise and the Hare Green C-B-A Womens 2s 3:05:30 0:40:22

16 100% Renewable Energy Yellow A-B-C Mens 2s 3:18:09 0:53:01

17 Claudia Shennae and Jem Green C-B-A Womens 3s 3:21:22 0:56:14

18 The Eye Rollers Green C-B-A Mens 3s 3:26:59 1:01:51

19 I thought this was a wine tour.... Yellow A-B-C Womens 4s 3:30:57 1:05:49

20 Kittens for dogs Green C-B-A Womens 2s 3:32:29 1:07:21

21 The Pixies Yellow A-B-C Womens 3s 3:38:12 1:13:04

22 MFS wahine Green C-B-A Womens 4s 3:39:45 1:14:37

23 Moonbeam James Yellow A-B-C Mixed 3s 3:40:52 1:15:44

24 Valley Girls Yellow A-B-C Womens 2s 3:44:31 1:19:23

25 MFS Hundy Bunch Yellow A-B-C Mens 4s 3:47:31 1:22:23

26 New World 2 Green C-B-A Mens 2s 3:47:53 1:22:45

27 The team Yellow A-B-C Mens 2s 3:50:00 1:24:52

28 KC & Jo Jo Green C-B-A Mixed 2s 3:53:10 1:28:02

29 Toasty Boys Green C-B-A Mens 2s 3:54:17 1:29:09

30 Twisted Sisters Green C-B-A Womens 2s 3:54:59 1:29:51

31 Hare & Tortoise Green C-B-A Mixed 2s 3:55:53 1:30:45

32 dragondadalong Yellow A-B-C Mixed 2s 3:56:35 1:31:27

33 New World 1 Yellow A-B-C Mens 2s 3:56:58 1:31:50

34 The Shakes Yellow A-B-C Womens 2s 3:57:03 1:31:55

35 Thelma and Louise Yellow A-B-C Womens 2s 3:58:00 1:32:52

36 A touch of silver Green C-B-A Womens 2s 4:01:35 1:36:27

37 crampons Green C-B-A Womens 4s 4:05:39 1:40:31

38 MANIC Yellow A-B-C Mixed 2s 4:09:19 1:44:11

39 The Parent Trap Yellow A-B-C Mixed 2s 4:26:18 2:01:10

40 Long Haired Generals Yellow A-B-C Womens 3s 4:36:05 2:10:57

41* The Boyz Green C-B-A Mens 4s 4:41:05 2:15:57

42 Not lost Yellow A-B-C Womens 3s 4:57:26 2:32:18

43 Muddy Fudder Green C-B-A Mixed 4s 4:57:36 2:32:28

44 A & G Green C-B-A Mens 2s 5:07:40 2:42:32

45* Demartini Yellow A-B-C Mixed 3s 5:24:08 2:59:00

46 Full Bodied W.I.N.O.S Yellow A-B-C Womens 2s 5:38:34 3:13:26

47*** No Idea Yellow A-B-C Mens 2s 6:39:24 4:14:16

48*** Karori Mums Go Wild Green C-B-A Womens 4s 6:52:19 4:27:11

49*** Sheep rolling down a hill Green C-B-A Womens 3s 7:00:33 4:35:25

50** Crash Bang Snap Green C-B-A Mixed 3s 7:35:36 5:10:28

51**** Sanson Soul Sisters Green C-B-A Womens 2s 8:13:34 5:48:26

52***** where's janie Yellow A-B-C Mixed 3s 8:57:17 6:32:09

* = Missed CPs



Dirt Duo Dry Creek 26-Jul-20

Results By Division

Division

Place
Name

Course 

Variation
Division Time Diff

1 Lightning Speed Robots Yellow A-B-C Mens 2s 2:25:08

2 speed matters Green C-B-A Mens 2s 2:27:00
0:01:52

3 Agony of DeFeet Yellow A-B-C Mens 2s 2:36:08
0:11:00

4 Mentalskillz Green C-B-A Mens 2s 2:36:30
0:11:22

5 Scrambled Legs Yellow A-B-C Mens 2s 2:38:14
0:13:06

6 Big Legs Tight Skirt Yellow A-B-C Mens 2s 2:51:52
0:26:44

7 Our Couch Pulls Out But We Don’t Green C-B-A Mens 2s 2:59:53
0:34:45

8 Cirque de Sore Legs Green C-B-A Mens 2s 3:03:22
0:38:14

9 100% Renewable Energy Yellow A-B-C Mens 2s 3:18:09
0:53:01

10 New World 2 Green C-B-A Mens 2s 3:47:53
1:22:45

11 The team Yellow A-B-C Mens 2s 3:50:00
1:24:52

12 Toasty Boys Green C-B-A Mens 2s 3:54:17
1:29:09

13 New World 1 Yellow A-B-C Mens 2s 3:56:58
1:31:50

14 A & G Green C-B-A Mens 2s 5:07:40
2:42:32

15 No Idea Yellow A-B-C Mens 2s 6:39:24
4:14:16

1 The Eye Rollers Green C-B-A Mens 3s 3:26:59

1 MFS Hundy Bunch Yellow A-B-C Mens 4s 3:47:31

2 The Boyz Green C-B-A Mens 4s 4:41:05
0:53:34

1 Half a plan with full commitment Yellow A-B-C Mixed 2s 2:27:59

2 Trust Me - You wont get dirty Yellow A-B-C Mixed 2s 2:50:05
0:22:06

3 The Downunders Green C-B-A Mixed 2s 2:50:23
0:22:24

4 The Terrible Toesome Green C-B-A Mixed 2s 2:55:59
0:28:00

5 KC & Jo Jo Green C-B-A Mixed 2s 3:53:10
1:25:11

6 Hare & Tortoise Green C-B-A Mixed 2s 3:55:53
1:27:54

7 dragondadalong Yellow A-B-C Mixed 2s 3:56:35
1:28:36

8 MANIC Yellow A-B-C Mixed 2s 4:09:19
1:41:20

9 The Parent Trap Yellow A-B-C Mixed 2s 4:26:18
1:58:19

1 No Clue Green C-B-A Mixed 3s 2:35:14

2 Moonbeam James Yellow A-B-C Mixed 3s 3:40:52
1:05:38

3 Demartini Yellow A-B-C Mixed 3s 5:24:08
2:48:54

4 Crash Bang Snap Green C-B-A Mixed 3s 7:35:36
5:00:22

5 where's janie Yellow A-B-C Mixed 3s 8:57:17
6:22:03

1 Team Bob Yellow A-B-C Mixed 4s 3:01:10

2 Muddy Fudder Green C-B-A Mixed 4s 4:57:36
1:56:26

1 The Tortoise and the Hare Green C-B-A Womens 2s 3:05:30

2 Kittens for dogs Green C-B-A Womens 2s 3:32:29
0:26:59

3 Valley Girls Yellow A-B-C Womens 2s 3:44:31
0:39:01

4 Twisted Sisters Green C-B-A Womens 2s 3:54:59
0:49:29

5 The Shakes Yellow A-B-C Womens 2s 3:57:03
0:51:33

6 Thelma and Louise Yellow A-B-C Womens 2s 3:58:00
0:52:30

7 A touch of silver Green C-B-A Womens 2s 4:01:35
0:56:05

8 Full Bodied W.I.N.O.S Yellow A-B-C Womens 2s 5:38:34
2:33:04

9 Sanson Soul Sisters Green C-B-A Womens 2s 8:13:34
5:08:04

1 Claudia Shennae and Jem Green C-B-A Womens 3s 3:21:22

2 The Pixies Yellow A-B-C Womens 3s 3:38:12
0:16:50

3 Long Haired Generals Yellow A-B-C Womens 3s 4:36:05
1:14:43

4 Not lost Yellow A-B-C Womens 3s 4:57:26
1:36:04

5 Sheep rolling down a hill Green C-B-A Womens 3s 7:00:33
3:39:11

1 I thought this was a wine tour.... Yellow A-B-C Womens 4s 3:30:57

2 MFS wahine Green C-B-A Womens 4s 3:39:45
0:08:48

3 crampons Green C-B-A Womens 4s 4:05:39
0:34:42

4 Karori Mums Go Wild Green C-B-A Womens 4s 6:52:19
3:21:22


